
Bushido Character Record Sheet
CHARACTER

PLAYER

PROFESSION

ATTRIBUTES PERMANENT CURRENT RAW ST
Strength

Budo/Shugendo: On: Level:

Deftness Campaign entry date:
Current campaign date:

Age:

Speed

Health

Caste:
Rank:
Group (position):

Social Status:
PersonaL Status:
Group Status:

Wit KI Permanent: Current:

Will POWER Permanent: Current:

Unarmed Combat Damage:

Damage modifier:

Base Action Phase:

          Primary Action Phase (s):

          Secondary Action Phases (s):

Healing Rate:

DAMAGE TAKEN:

       Lethal:

       Subdual:

       Total:

Hit Points:

Critical:

Location:

Zanshin:

Maximum Number of Actions:

CURRENT ARMOR CLASS:

Other available Armor Classes:

Weight:

Base Movement Allowance:

Learning Rate:

Valuables

    Gold:
    Silver:
    Copper:

Gems:
Other:

WEAPONS BCS Mod. DAM Mod. Weight EQUIPMENT Weight

PROFESSIONAL Score Raw BCS BUGEI Score Raw BCS ARTS Score Raw BCS

CAPABILITIES

Brawling
Climbing
Leaping
Magic
Swimming
Gimmickry

Yuki Ichiro Tokimasa

Pete

Kantaimono (Entertainer)
Onmitsu (Spy)

8.00

21.00

21.70

9.00

21.05

15.00

6

10

10

6

10

8
1d3

0

10

10, 5

2

2

7

2

Biwa (Lute) 48 12 + 3
Kagaku (Dance) 63 15
Mongaku (Rhetoric) 51 13
Monomane (Acting) 42 11
Utai (Singing) 36 10

Karumijutsu (Leaping) 36 10
Shinobijutsu (Stealth) 63 15
Kan (Perception) 45 12

Tantojutsu (Knife) 37 10

Bajutsu (Riding) 05 1

Kenjutsu (Sword) 05 1

Katakana 70 17
Hirogana 52 13
Kanji 42 8

Kagiake (Pick Lock) 42 8

430 515 3

18

Samurai
Low

Member 10

3 Family / 2 Entertainer

30
0.3

3

2 23

3

32
54

70

Tanto 10 1d5 Average Dai-sho Belt Pouch
Good Samurai Garb Biwa

Good Winter Garb +3 Masterwork Biwa

Make-up Kit White Court Kimono

Lockpick Kit Tanto

Geta
Umbrella

8
13
13
-
7
-

The BCS for Bonus Skills are indicated in bold type. Non freely improvable skills are indicated in italic type.

Yofu - Spy master and cousin to the ex-daimyo of Kiboshi clan
Gi-po - Tantojutsu master at the Buddhist temple
Fugi Kanzo clan - Spear Mon, neighbouring costal clan to the north, allies of the Buddhist warrior monks and own the fortress Oku-Jama
Wizened guy with long moustache - Probable Fugi Kanzo spy who passes messages and serves tea at the Buddhist temple
"The spear will attack the fish in the spring"


