Bushido Character Record Sheet

CHARACTER Yuki Ichiro Tokimasa					PROFESSION Kantaimono (Entertainer)				
PLAYER Pet	e				Onm	itsu (Spy)			
	PERMANEN	T CURRE	NT RAW ST	Budo	Shugendo: 4	30 On : 515		Level: 3	
Strength	8.00		6	1					
Deftness	21.00		10		Campaign entry date: Current campaign date:			Age : 18	
Speed	21.70		10		Caste: Samurai Social Status: 3 Family / 2 Entertainer Rank: Low Personal Status: 30				
Health	9.00		6		Group (position): Member 10 Group Status: 0.3				
Wit	21.05		10	KI					
Will	15.00		8	POWE	R Perma	nent: Curre	nt:		
Unarmed Combat Damage: 1d3					Healing Rate: 2 Hit Points: 23				
Damage modifier: 0					DAMAGE TAKEN:				
Base Action Phase: 10					Lethal:				
Primary Action Phase (s): 10, 5					Subdual: Critical:				
Secondary Action Phases (s):					Total: Location:				
Zanshin: 2					CURRENT ARMOR CLASS: 3 Weight:				
Maximum Number of Actions: 2				Other	Other available Armor Classes:				
Base Movement Allowance: 7 Learning Rate: 2					Valuables				
					Gold: 32 Gems: Silver: 54 Other:				
					Copper: 70				
WEAPONS BCS Mod. DAM Mod. Weight Tanto 10 1d5				Avera Good Good Make- Lockp Geta	EQUIPMENT Average Dai-sho Good Samurai Garb Good Winter Garb Make-up Kit Lockpick Kit Geta Umbrella Weight White Pouch Biwa Hasterwork Biwa White Court Kimono Tanto				
PROFESSIONAL	Score	Raw BCS	BUGEI	Score	Raw BCS	ARTS	Score	Raw BCS	
Biwa (Lute) Kagaku (Dance) Mongaku (Rhetoric) Monomane (Acting) Utai (Singing) Karumijutsu (Leaping Shinobijutsu (Stealth) Kan (Perception)		12 + 3 15 13 11 10 10 15	Tantojutsu (Knife) Bajutsu (Riding) Kenjutsu (Sword)	37 05 05	10 1 1	Katakana Hirogana Kanji Kagiake (Pick Lock)	70 52 42 42	17 13 8 8	
						CAPABILITIES			
						Brawling Climbing Leaping Magic Swimming Gimmickry		8 13 13 - 7 -	

The BCS for Bonus Skills are indicated in bold type. Non freely improvable skills are indicated in italic type.

Yofu - Spy master and cousin to the ex-daimyo of Kiboshi clan Gi-po - Tantojutsu master at the Buddhist temple Fugi Kanzo clan - Spear Mon, neighbouring costal clan to the north, allies of the Buddhist warrior monks and own the fortress Oku-Jama Wizened guy with long moustache - Probable Fugi Kanzo spy who passes messages and serves tea at the Buddhist temple "The spear will attack the fish in the spring"